
 2023-2024 Football Schedule

Date Time Opponent Notes Result

Fri. Aug. 18, 2023 7:30 PM at Scott High School

Fri. Aug. 25, 2023 7:00 PM at Bledsoe Co. High School

Fri. Sep. 1, 2023 7:00 PM at Stone Memorial High School *

Fri. Sep. 8, 2023 7:00 PM Pickett Co. High School Homecoming

Fri. Sep. 15, 2023 Macon Co. High School *

Fri. Sep. 22, 2023 7:00 PM Upperman High School *

Fri. Sep. 29, 2023 7:00 PM at White Co. High School * Homecoming

Fri. Oct. 6, 2023 at DeKalb Co. High School *

Fri. Oct. 20, 2023 7:00 PM Livingston Academy *

Fri. Oct. 27, 2023 7:30 PM Sequoyah High School - Madisonville

SchedulesSchedules

All times local.

* - denotes region/district game

N - denotes neutral site game

https://portal.tssaa.org/common/directory/detail.cfm?id=440
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https://portal.tssaa.org/school/schedules/edit.cfm?id=1577021
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https://portal.tssaa.org/school/schedules/edit.cfm?id=1547103
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